
CLASSEMENT DES NAGEURS DU CLUB PAR POINTS
Saison  2023-2024

       MIXTE      5/04/2024
Place Nom Prénom Naiss Nage Temps Points

1 LONGA Yohan 1989 100 NL 57''21 1017

2 HALLARD Daphné 2009 50 NL 30''15 942

3 KORSAK Camille 2001 50 NL 30''83 899

4 CARRON Théa 2010 50 NL 31''84 836

7 LENE Paul 2007 100 NL 1'03''31 832

5 GORET Anna 2010 50 NL 32''13 818

6 GOURDEAU Louis 2010 50 NL 29''50 815

8 TRUMELET David 2009 50 NL 29''87 793

9 WHITEAD Lola 2008 50 NL 32''57 792

10 COLAS Louison 2008 50 NL 32''68 785

11 LEMAIRE Chloé 2008 50 NL 33 ''09 761

12 ETRYHARD Thibaut 2010 50 NL 31''14 720

13 REDOUANE Esma 2009 50 NL 34''10 704

14 PEYRARD Ines 2002 50 NL 37''04 548

16 FAMCHON Margot 2008 100 Brasse 1'44''10 555

15 DUPETIT Mathilde 1999 50 NL 37''12 544

17 GOURDIN Laetitia 1980 50 NL 39''58 430

         

          

                  DAMES

Place Nom Prénom Naiss Nage Temps Points

1 HALLARD Daphné 2009 50 NL 30''15 942

2 KORSAK Camille 2001 50 NL 30''83 899

3 CARRON Théa 2010 50 NL 31''84 836

4 GORET Anna 2010 50 NL 32''13 818

5 WHITEAD Lola 2008 50 NL 32''57 792

6 COLAS Louison 2008 50 NL 32''68 785

7 LEMAIRE Chloé 2008 50 NL 33 ''09 761

8 REDOUANE Esma 2009 50 NL 34''10 704

9 FAMCHON Margot 2008 100 Brasse 1'44''10 555

10 PEYRARD Ines 2002 50 NL 37''04 548

11 DUPETIT Mathilde 1999 50 NL 37''12 544

12 GOURDIN Laetitia 1980 50 NL 39''58 430

           MESSIEURS

Place Nom Prénom Naiss Nage Temps Points

1 LONGA Yohan 1989 100 NL 57''21 1017

2 LENE Paul 2007 100 NL 1'03''31 832

3 GOURDEAU Louis 2010 50 NL 29''50 815

4 TRUMELET David 2009 50 NL 29''87 793

5 ETRYHARD Thibaut 2010 50 NL 31''14 720


